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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Quintana6098
Extreme

9.575 8.750 9.3759.350 37.050
1 9 1 1T 1 

1 

Kiki Chan6110
Edge

9.400 9.100 9.2009.300 37.000
2 2 2 8 2 

2 

Cayleanna Wingfield6033
Gymnastics Unltd

9.250 9.175 9.2259.275 36.925
5 1 3T 7 3 

3 

Julia Hom6203
Peninsula

9.325 9.000 9.0259.225 36.575
3T 3T 5T 10 4 

4 

Gabrielle Baylon6211
Novato

9.325 8.550 9.3759.200 36.450
3T 10T 7 1T 5T

5T

Chloe Capello6021
CCGI

9.150 8.875 9.3259.100 36.450
7 7T 8 4T 5T

5T

Alexa Wildie6167
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.000 8.9509.225 36.400
6 3T 5T 11T 7 

7 

Roxanne Briggs6065
Athletic Horizons

8.725 8.550 9.3509.275 35.900
12 10T 3T 3 8 

8 

Ayla Fung6145
CSC Race

9.025 8.875 8.9508.700 35.550
8 7T 10 11T 9 

9 

Aidan Hsu6025
Golden Bear

9.000 9.000 9.2508.150 35.400
9T 3T 13 6 10 

10 

Gianna Farinelli6041
TEC

9.000 8.100 9.3258.675 35.100
9T 15 11 4T 11 

11 

Sierra Fitt6151
Elevate

8.500 8.925 8.9008.225 34.550
14 6 12 13 12 

12 

Sadies Dinh6042
TEC

8.875 8.150 8.7758.725 34.525
11 14 9 15 13 

13 

Selene San Nicolas6124
North Bay

8.675 8.350 8.8258.125 33.975
13 13 14 14 14 

14 

Mia Petrucela6029
Cal-Star

8.150 8.475 9.1757.825 33.625
15 12 15 9 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Sr B
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Scalise-Royston6005
West Valley

9.450 9.750 9.4759.525 38.200
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Celina Naranjo6172
Champion

9.175 9.100 9.5259.625 37.425
5T 4 1 2 2 

2 

Aria Spaulding6114
Edge

9.175 9.025 9.6008.825 36.625
5T 5 10 1 3 

3 

Kate Winter6010
Oroville

9.000 9.000 9.3009.250 36.550
9T 6T 3 5 4 

4 

Ellie Davis6159
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.175 9.0758.925 36.425
3 3 7T 10T 5 

5 

Nora Brown6061
Santa Cruz

9.025 9.350 8.9258.850 36.150
7T 2 9 12 6 

6 

Caeli Riordan6087
Gymtowne SSF

9.025 8.750 9.2259.000 36.000
7T 10 5 6 7 

7 

Macy Guest6073
Galaxy

9.350 9.000 8.8508.700 35.900
2 6T 11 14 8 

8 

Kate Shanberge6201
Peninsula

9.000 8.850 9.0758.525 35.450
9T 8T 12 10T 9 

9 

Danielle Cuthbert6086
Gymtowne SSF

8.775 8.700 8.8759.025 35.375
13 11 4 13 10 

10 

Maya Sell6088
Gymtowne SSF

8.950 8.850 9.2008.300 35.300
11 8T 15 7 11 

11 

Mia Medina6066
Athletic Horizons

8.800 7.550 9.4258.975 34.750
12 15 6 4 12T

12T

Abby Sacco6024
Tumbletime CP

9.200 7.900 9.1508.500 34.750
4 14 13 8 12T

12T

Megan Kiser6097
Gold Country

8.600 8.050 9.1008.925 34.675
14 13 7T 9 14 

14 

Pyper Awana6156
Demaray's

8.275 8.075 8.4758.375 33.200
15 12 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Sr C
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calli Renner6115
Edge

9.275 9.600 9.5509.525 37.950
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Vanessa Jimenez6129
Marin Elite

9.175 9.100 9.6759.200 37.150
6T 3 3T 1 2 

2 

Amanda Young6030
East Bay

9.300 8.875 9.4008.925 36.500
2 6 10T 4 3T

3T

Caitlin Hewitt6107
Edge

9.050 9.050 9.2509.150 36.500
10T 4 5T 6T 3T

3T

Isa Locsin6008
West Valley

9.175 9.200 9.1008.925 36.400
6T 2 10T 10T 5 

5 

Meagan Saunders6075
Galaxy

9.250 8.200 9.5009.325 36.275
4T 13 2 3 6 

6 

Ellie Hall6001
Redwood Empire

9.450 8.275 9.3509.150 36.225
1 12 5T 5 7 

7 

Hannah Galgan6132
Dream Xtreme

8.675 8.925 9.2509.075 35.925
14 5 8T 6T 8 

8 

April Murphy6174
Champion

9.050 8.375 9.2509.200 35.875
10T 11 3T 6T 9 

9 

Meghan Bowman6161
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.850 9.1009.075 35.850
13 7 8T 10T 10 

10 

Cassie Peterson6128
Marin Elite

9.075 8.625 9.0008.900 35.600
9 9 12 13T 11 

11 

Leilani Hardin6165
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.750 9.2008.525 35.575
8 8 13 9 12 

12 

Molly Retterer6000
Redwood Empire

9.250 8.525 9.1008.500 35.375
4T 10 14 10T 13 

13 

Lillie Lodwick6044
TEC

8.950 8.000 9.0009.100 35.050
12 14 7 13T 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / Sr D
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mei Rasin-Waters6229
GymWorld

9.400 9.425 9.5259.250 37.600
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Youki Miyoshi6090
Gymtowne SSF

9.375 9.450 8.9008.875 36.600
3T 1 8 13 2 

2 

Courtney Lane6162
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.200 9.1509.000 36.575
6 4 5T 7T 3 

3 

Ximena Aguilera6168
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.950 9.1259.325 36.400
12 7 1 10 4 

4 

Madison Winslow6148
Elevate

9.025 9.025 9.2009.100 36.350
10T 6 3 6 5 

5 

Emily Sargent6037
All Star

9.050 8.600 9.4509.050 36.150
9 12 4 2 6 

6 

Kamryn Coyne6092
Liberty

9.375 9.375 9.2258.125 36.100
3T 3 13 5 7 

7 

Madeline McGee6104
Truckee

9.125 8.550 9.1509.000 35.825
8 13 5T 7T 8 

8 

Natasha Vose6070
Athletic Horizons

9.150 8.875 9.0508.600 35.675
7 8 10 11T 9 

9 

Brianna Calibo6085
Gymtowne SSF

9.300 9.125 9.1508.050 35.625
5 5 15 7T 10 

10 

Victoria Gladstone6105
Edge

9.525 8.325 9.3758.025 35.250
1 14 16 3 11 

11 

Sydney Gulbe6149
Elevate

8.875 8.175 9.3008.825 35.175
14 15 9 4 12 

12 

Abrianna Andersen6014
Oroville

8.825 8.650 8.6008.900 34.975
15 10 7 16 13 

13 

Haley Cress6045
Redwood Coast 

9.025 8.625 8.8508.175 34.675
10T 11 12 14 14 

14 

Zoie Jones6181
GymStars Stockton

8.775 8.750 8.6258.450 34.600
16 9 11 15 15 

15 

Tierney Anderson6067
Athletic Horizons

8.900 8.125 9.0508.100 34.175
13 16 14 11T 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Sr E
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Ho6054
San Mateo

9.375 9.350 9.6509.600 37.975
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Fabela6152
Elevate

9.250 9.550 9.5259.250 37.575
4 1 3 2 2 

2 

Nicole Dodge6083
CYC

9.350 9.100 9.4509.350 37.250
2T 4 2 3 3 

3 

Danielle Philip6193
Santa Rosa

9.125 9.125 9.2009.200 36.650
6 3 4 7 4 

4 

Maleeya Lyon6169
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.850 9.2259.075 36.300
5 7 7 6 5 

5 

Angel Borders6197
High Definition

8.925 8.875 9.2509.025 36.075
11 6 8T 5 6 

6 

Jane Coy6071
Galaxy

9.350 8.450 9.1758.700 35.675
2T 10 14 8 7 

7 

Naomi Solomon6046
Redwood Coast 

9.050 8.650 8.9758.800 35.475
7T 9 12 12 8 

8 

Stevie Gutman6015
Oroville

9.050 7.900 9.3259.100 35.375
7T 15 5T 4 9T

9T

Katelyn Finnicum6059
GymStars Modesto

9.000 8.725 8.9008.750 35.375
9T 8 13 14 9T

9T

Kanani Okamitsu6225
Luna 

8.825 8.400 8.9259.025 35.175
13* 11* 8T 13 11T

11T

Elise Jonas-Delson6210
Novato

8.825 8.400 9.0008.950 35.175
13* 11* 10 11 11T

11T

Carly Efseaff6016
Oroville

9.000 9.000 9.1008.000 35.100
9T 5 16 10 13 

13 

Andi Madison6072
Galaxy

8.875 7.875 9.1258.875 34.750
12 16 11 9 14 

14 

Serena Mauser6051
Pacific Edge

8.425 8.150 8.7759.100 34.450
16 13 5T 16 15 

15 

Elizabeth Coolidge6012
Oroville

8.625 7.925 8.8508.625 34.025
15 14 15 15 16 

16 
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